
hCG
Rapid immunassay for the qualitative detection of 
human chronic gonadotropin in serum and urine.

CPT CODE
81025QW

84703

ORDERING INFORMATION

Printed in USA.
All rights reserved.

78908 - 05/01/2019

For more information or to place an order, contact:
Proudly made in the USA

A PBM Group Company
85 Orchard Road • Skillman • New Jersey • 08558

800.526.2125 • 732.246.3366 • Fax: 732.246.0570 • www.lifesignmed.com

35235      
35135
35035

135-0000A

35       
35
35

2 x 2.5 ml

Status hCG Cassette
For the Detection of hCG in Serum or Urine.
■ CLIA WAIVED for urine
 ■ Serum and urine 25mlU/ml sensitivity
■ Results in 3-5 minutes
■ Minimal susceptibility to the Hook effect by hCG β   

core fragment

Status hCG Strip
For the Detection of hCG in Urine.
■ CLIA WAIVED
 ■ Simple “dip and read” procedure
■ Results in 3-5 minutes
■ Minimal susceptibility to the Hook effect by hCG β   

core fragment

Urine
Serum

PRODUCT                                                         # OF TESTS  ITEM #
Status hCG Strip                           
Status hCG Urine                           
Status hCG Combo Urine/Serum
Status hCG Urine Control                          


