



Rapid immunassay for the qualitative detection of human chronic gonadotropin in serum and urine.

Status hCG Cassette

For the Detection of hCG in Serum or Urine.

- CLIA WAIVED for urine
- Serum and urine 25mlU/ml sensitivity
- Results in 3-5 minutes
- Minimal susceptibility to the Hook effect by hCG β core fragment





Status hCG Strip

For the Detection of hCG in Urine.

CLIA WAIVED

- Simple "dip and read" procedure
- Results in 3-5 minutes
- Minimal susceptibility to the Hook effect by hCG β core fragment

CPT CODE		
Urine	81025QW	
Serum	84703	

ORDERING INFORMATION			
PRODUCT	# OF TESTS	ITEM #	
Status hCG Strip	35	35235	
Status hCG Urine	35	35135	
Status hCG Combo Urine/Serum	35	35035	
Status hCG Urine Control	2 x 2.5 ml	135-0000A	

Proudly made in the USA For more information or to place an order, contact:



A PBM Group Company 85 Orchard Road • Skillman • New Jersey • 08558 800.526.2125 • 732.246.3366 • Fax: 732.246.0570 • www.lifesignmed.com